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Entwurfsverfasser*in Gebäude

Studio M3

Projekt / Vorhaben

HER
Herthastraße 11
13189 Berlin

Maßstab

A4
Format Gez.Index

Zeichnungsinhalt

Datum

10.10.2024
Leistungsphase

Vertriebsgrundrisse
(Stand LP5 13.09.2024)

Plankodierung Plannummer

HER-GR-GH.00.18 (alt 19)

Auftraggeber

IF 1:100

-

Gartenhaus

WE.GH.00.18 (alt 19), 3-ZI
GH.00.18.01
GH.00.18.02
GH.00.18.03
GH.00.18.04
GH.00.18.05
GH.00.18.06

FLUR
KÜCHE/WOHNEN
SCHLAFEN
ARBEITEN
BAD
TERRASSE 50%

6,7
45,2
13,5

8,4
6,6
5,7

86,1 m²

W
M

 

1,50 X 1,50 1,50 X 1,50

1,50 X 1,50

1,50 X 1,50

1,50 X 1,50

1,20 X 1,20

Abhangdecke

nach Angabe TGA

Türe und 
Wandabtrennung 

optional

Optional Badewanne

Abhangdecke
nach Angabe TGA

GH.00.18.03
SCHLAFEN
BF: 13,5 m2

GH.00.18.02
KÜCHE/WOHNEN
BF: 45,2 m2

GH.00.18.04
ARBEITEN
BF: 8,4 m2

GH.00.18.05
BAD
BF: 6,6 m2

GH.00.19.02
SCHLAFEN
BF: 14,3 m2

GH.00.18.01
FLUR
BF: 6,7 m2

GH.00.18.06
TERRASSE 50%
Fläche: 11,5 m2

50%: 5,7 m2

GH.00.19.04
BAD KLEIN
BF: 3,3 m2

GARTEN
Fläche: 22,4 m2

BRH 0,00

BRH 0,90 BRH 0,90

BRH 0,00BRH 0,00

Lichtschacht mit 
Gitterabdeckung

Lichtschacht mit 
Gitterabdeckung

Decke verspringt

Kabine

 

2,10 x 1,10
Schacht
2,65 x 1,60

Balkon 1.OG , Erdgeschoss, Wohnung 18


